
Transfer Tuesdays
FALL  2023

All Transfer
Students have

swipe card
access to MLH!

All transfer students are invited to join us
every Tuesday in Mountain Laurel Hall at 7PM

 for events that help you build connections
and have fun!

Parking available

at Truist Bank

after 5PM!

Friends by the Fireside on Thursday

N"ice" to Meet You: Ice Cream Social

Board & Video Game Night

Trivia

Bingo

Music Trivia

Transfer Social @ AMB (starts at 6pm)

Home Football Game - NO Transfer Tuesday

National Transfer Student Week:     

Music Bingo

Halloween Movie Night

Paint Night at Turchin (6pm) - must register

Karaoke

Thanksgiving, NO Transfer Tuesday

End Semester Celebration: Hot Chocolate Bar!

8/29:
9/5:
9/12:
9/19:
9/26:
10/3:
10/10:
10/19: 

10/24:
10/31:
11/7:
11/14:
11/21:
11/28:


